Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report

This Annual Report was submitted electronically

Company CASTLE BLUFF ESTATES HOMEOWNERS'

ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID 0586172.09.99999 **Date Filed** 6/17/2006 7:56:27 AM

Fee \$4.00

Principal Office Registered Agent

2432 ROYAL CASTLE WAY RANDY J. BAILEY UNION, KY 41091 2432 ROYAL CASTLE WAY

UNION, KY 41091

Officers

President	Randy J. Bailey	2432 Royal Castle WayUnion, Ky. 41091
Secretary	Kathy Bailey	2432 Royal Castle WayUnion, Ky. 41091
Vice President	Tom Farwick	2433 Royal Castle WayUnion, Ky. 41091

Directors

Director	Randy J. Bailey	2432 Royal Castle WayUnion, Ky. 41091
Director	Tom Farwick	2433 Royal Castle WayUnion, Ky. 41091
Director	Kathy Bailey	2432 Royal Castle WayUnion, Ky. 41091

Signatures

Signature Randy J. Bailey Title President